
SPECIALTY

TY-S
Entyce Self-Contained, Island and End, Multi-Deck Merchandisers

KEY FEATURES
Low GWP A2L Refrigerant  
R-454C refrigerant meets all regulatory requirements 
and complies with the AIM Act

Adjustable Shelving System  
Endless merchandising flexibility with vertical shelf 
height adjustments

ADVANTAGES
Exceptional Merchandising 
Open, cascading product draws shoppers in  
and drives sales

More Packout 
High pack-out in small footprint means more sales  
with less time on replenishment

Product Flexibility 
Perfect fit for multiple departments including Deli, 
Grab-n-Go, Beverage, or Produce 

TY3-3x4.5E-SA end case

TY3-4x6I-SA island case

www.hussmann.com1.800.592.2060



TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Scan or click QR to access 
additional resources at  
hussmann.com

TY-S Entyce Self-Contained, Island and End, Multi-Deck Merchandisers

STANDARD
•	 Painted black exterior
•	 2" black vinyl bumper
•	 Radius tempered glass perimeter
•	 3500K LED canopy lights - 5 year warranty  
•	 Energy efficient fan motors
•	 R-454C Low GWP A2L refrigerant
•	 Evap pan - floor sink not required
•	 Designed for use in both Type 1 and Type 2 (to be 

confirmed) environments

OPTIONS   	
•	 10” shelves (TY3-3)
•	 8”, 10” and 12” shelves (TY3-4)
•	 LED shelf lighting
•	 Solid surface top inlay
•	 Stainless or white interior
•	 Custom lengths and options*  

(consult your Hussmann sales representative)

Note Dimension are in Inches (millimeters)

  
 3’x4.5’ end (TY3-3X45E-SA)  6’x8’ island (TY3-6X8I-SA) 4’x4’ end (TY3-4X4E-SA)

 4’x6’ island (TY3-4X6I-SA)
 4’x8’ island (TY3-4X8I-SA)
 4’x10’ island (TY3-4X10I-SA)
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Hussmann Corporation 
12999 St. Charles Rock Rd. 
Bridgeton, MO 63044-2483 
Ph: 1.800.592.2060

www.hussmann.com
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Model L D H Nom. HP Ref. Hz/Ph Volts Circuit 
Amps

Fuse 
Amps

NEMA 
Plug

Refrig. 
Load

A/C 
Load

TY3-3X45E-SA 55-1/2"
(1410)

38-1/8"
(968)

57-5/8"
(1464) 1.28 R454C 60/1 208/240V 18.8 A 30 A 10200 

BTU/h
15350 
BTU/h

TY3-4X10I-SA 121-1/2"
(3086)

49-3/8"
(1254)

57-1/2"
(1461) 3.26 R454C 60/1 208/240V 39.4 A 50 A 26080 

BTU/h
27941 
BTU/h

TY3-4X4E-SA 48-5/8"
(1235)

49-3/8"
(1254)

57-1/2"
(1461) 1.28 R454C 60/1 208/240V 18.8 A 30 A 10200 

BTU/h
11079 
BTU/h

TY3-4X6I-SA 73-1/2"
(1867)

49-3/8"
(1254)

57-1/2"
(1461) 2.04 R454C 60/1 208/240V 30.5 A 50 A 16320 

BTU/h
17119 
BTU/h

TY3-4X8I-SA 97-1/2"
(2477)

49-3/8"
(1254)

57-1/2"
(1461) 2.66 R454C 60/1 208/240V 35.0 A 50 A 21280 

BTU/h
22513 
BTU/h

TY3-6X8I-SA 96-1/2”
(2452)

71-3/4"
(1822)

57-1/2"
(1461) 2.66 R454C 60/1 208/240V 35.0 A 50 A 21280 

BTU/h
25233 
BTU/h

http://www.hussmann.com

